
Barranco de Los Alisos
Info: The quality of this description has not been checked yet or was rated bad.
If you know this canyon, please check this description and file a report with a rating for this description using
Reports -> +New Report. Should you notice any error, please let us know or join the community in order to fix this
description yourself.
Create: 2026-03-14 22:02:32 Update: 2026-03-14 22:02:32 Print: 2026-03-28 04:03:31
Country: España / Spain   Region: Andalucía / Andalusia   Subregion: Granada   Town:

Difficulty:  easy Grading:  v2 a2 I Total time:  1h
Approachtime: 5min Tourtime: 45min Returntime: 10min
Altitude entry: m Altitude exit: m Delta Altitude:

Canyon length:  300m Highest rapell: 15m Amount rapells: 5
Transport: Rock type: Drainage area: km²
Season: March - May Orientation: Best Time:

Rating:  0 () Info:  0 () Belay:  0 ()
Specialities:

Gear:

Summary: (machine translated)
Mini canyon for beginners and collectors at the same time. In spring or after heavy rains we can find it with flow 
but without complications.
Hydrology: (machine translated)
Possible except in the third rappel.
Access: (machine translated)
From Busquistar towards Trévelez we will be attentive and just between the middle of the kilometer point 28 and 
29 we will see the riverbed with its sign, we park on the right across the bridge.
Approach: (machine translated)
Location bcos los Castaños, los Alisos and la Bina
Tour: (machine translated)
5 rappels in a row without difficulty
Return: (machine translated)
Once the fifth rappel has been completed on an artificial rock bridge, we will exit on the orographic right using 
knotted ropes.
Coordinates:
Canyon Start  36.9647 -3.2816
Canyon End  36.9647 -3.2815
Unknown  36.9650 -3.2819
Unknown  36.9647 -3.2808
Reports:
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Todos los datos importados desde
https://www.docuwiki.infobarrancos.es/doku.php?id=barrancos:granada:los_alisos

http://www.google.com/maps/place/36.96471800,-3.28159200
http://www.google.com/maps/place/36.96472400,-3.28152900
http://www.google.com/maps/place/36.96495200,-3.28191500
http://www.google.com/maps/place/36.96466800,-3.28084500

